
4 266  KARAPETYAN Tigran 18.07.2005 ARM 290 66.85 118 121 123 123 152 157 157 152 275

2 58  WIATROWICZ Marcin Fabian 29.04.2003 POL 267 66.70 115 119 121 121 135 140 143 140 261

3 226  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL 267 67.00 113 117 120 117 140 145 152 145 262

5 384  VIITASAARI Joona Juhani 29.10.2004 FIN 230 65.45 99 103 105 103 124 129 132 132 235

1 5  RRASA Samoel 28.12.2007 ALB 260 67.00 110 117 117 117 130 133 133 133 250

8 845  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU 270 66.60 116 120 122 120 136 136 141 136 256
7 804  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR 292 66.50 130 134 137 137 151 156 --- 156 293

6 506  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU 220 61.85 85 91 96 96 115 121 125 121 217

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Allan Hansen  - DENReferee:

Mihai Niculae - ROU

Res. Referee:

Emilia Cichowska - POL

Amina Masic - BIH

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 28/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:9



4 476  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN 185 58.60 76 78 80 76 92 95 97 95 171

2 133  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR 230 58.80 100 107 --- 107 121 130 --- 130 237

3 298  MALCHARCZIKOVA Eliska 11.03.2002 CZE 168 58.75 70 74 78 74 90 90 93 90 164

5 528  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 213 58.10 93 96 96 93 113 117 120 120 213

1 69  MOROSAN Marinela 16.08.2001 ROU 195 58.85 80 84 84 84 102 106 108 108 192

7 978  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA 205 58.85 85 89 91 91 105 107 109 109 200

6 583  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE 200 58.95 88 90 92 90 --- --- --- --- ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 59

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Amandine Bassi - FRAReferee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Res. Referee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:10



4 736  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO 285 66.80 122 125 129 129 151 157 161 161 290

2 356  CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA 290 66.90 120 124 128 128 153 159 163 159 287

3 659  FLOREA Robert George 26.06.2002 ROU 270 66.45 112 114 116 114 139 145 --- 145 259

5 941  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL 240 66.45 105 111 113 113 130 138 138 138 251

1 122  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH 200 66.50 95 95 100 95 113 118 118 118 213

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVKReferee:

Patricia Pena - ESP

Res. Referee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Manfred Huber - AUT

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 28/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:11



4 667  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB 163 58.70 82 85 87 85 96 100 102 102 187

2 213  MAROOFI Hanna 26.06.2004 NOR 173 58.45 73 76 79 76 88 91 93 91 167

3 649  NAEVDAL Sandra 13.03.2005 NOR 170 58.45 70 73 76 76 88 88 91 88 164

5 990  BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU 175 58.40 70 73 73 70 90 91 95 91 161

1 6  KUBIKOVA Marie 25.10.2003 CZE 160 58.60 71 71 71 71 83 87 89 83 154

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 59B

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Center Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NORReferee:

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Res. Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:12



4 260  MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE 191 58.20 76 79 79 79 100 100 100 --- ---

2 17  AHMETOV Salina 12.03.2003 GER 190 58.95 78 81 81 78 98 101 105 101 179

3 152  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL 185 57.95 77 79 81 79 94 97 100 97 176

5 277  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM 192 58.55 83 86 88 86 108 112 112 112 198

1 13  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL 190 58.85 82 86 86 82 102 106 109 106 188

12 853  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU 180 56.55 70 75 78 75 92 96 96 92 167

11 737  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP 183 56.95 75 78 81 81 95 98 98 95 176

10 612  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR 205 58.75 93 96 98 98 111 114 117 117 215

9 600  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR 207 58.65 91 94 94 91 106 110 113 113 204

8 540  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA 203 58.95 85 88 90 88 105 109 109 109 197
7 341  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT 190 58.85 81 83 85 83 100 100 102 100 183

6 314  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA 185 59.00 77 77 80 80 95 98 98 98 178

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 59

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Mihai Niculae - ROUReferee:

Emilia Cichowska - POL

Res. Referee:

Amina Masic - BIH

Allan Hansen  - DEN

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:13



8  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU A 61.85 85 91 96 96

7  VIITASAARI Joona Juhani 29.10.2004 FIN A 65.45 99 103 105 103

6  RRASA Samoel 28.12.2007 ALB A 67.00 110 117 117 117

5  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 67.00 113 117 120 117

4  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 66.60 116 120 122 120

3  WIATROWICZ Marcin Fabian 29.04.2003 POL A 66.70 115 119 121 121

2  KARAPETYAN Tigran 18.07.2005 ARM A 66.85 118 121 123 123

1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 66.50 130 134 137 137

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



8  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU A 61.85 115 121 125 121

7  VIITASAARI Joona Juhani 29.10.2004 FIN A 65.45 124 129 132 132

6  RRASA Samoel 28.12.2007 ALB A 67.00 130 133 133 133

5  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 66.60 136 136 141 136

4  WIATROWICZ Marcin Fabian 29.04.2003 POL A 66.70 135 140 143 140

3  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 67.00 140 145 152 145

2  KARAPETYAN Tigran 18.07.2005 ARM A 66.85 152 157 157 152

1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 66.50 151 156 --- 156

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KARAPETYAN Tigran 18.07.2005 ARM A 66.85 123 152 275
3  PIETRZAK Hubert 15.04.2005 POL A 67.00 117 145 262
4  WIATROWICZ Marcin Fabian 29.04.2003 POL A 66.70 121 140 261
5  DIACONU Iulian Mihai 01.02.2005 ROU A 66.60 120 136 256
6  RRASA Samoel 28.12.2007 ALB A 67.00 117 133 250
7  VIITASAARI Joona Juhani 29.10.2004 FIN A 65.45 103 132 235
8  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU A 61.85 96 121 217

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 66.50 137 156 293



7  MALCHARCZIKOVA Eliska 11.03.2002 CZE A 58.75 70 74 78 74

6  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN A 58.60 76 78 80 76

5  MOROSAN Marinela 16.08.2001 ROU A 58.85 80 84 84 84

4  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.95 88 90 92 90

3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA A 58.85 85 89 91 91

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.10 93 96 96 93

1  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 58.80 100 107 --- 107

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 107  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR     X  X  
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.95 --- --- --- ---

6  MALCHARCZIKOVA Eliska 11.03.2002 CZE A 58.75 90 90 93 90

5  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN A 58.60 92 95 97 95

4  MOROSAN Marinela 16.08.2001 ROU A 58.85 102 106 108 108

3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA A 58.85 105 107 109 109

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.10 113 117 120 120

1  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 58.80 121 130 --- 130

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 130  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR     X  X  
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL A 58.10 93 120 213
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA A 58.85 91 109 200
4  MOROSAN Marinela 16.08.2001 ROU A 58.85 84 108 192
5  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN A 58.60 76 95 171
6  MALCHARCZIKOVA Eliska 11.03.2002 CZE A 58.75 74 90 164
  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 58.95 90 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR A 58.80 107 130 237

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 237  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR     X  X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



5  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH A 66.50 95 95 100 95

4  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 66.45 105 111 113 113

3  FLOREA Robert George 26.06.2002 ROU A 66.45 112 114 116 114

2  CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA A 66.90 120 124 128 128

1  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.80 122 125 129 129

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



5  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH A 66.50 113 118 118 118

4  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 66.45 130 138 138 138

3  FLOREA Robert George 26.06.2002 ROU A 66.45 139 145 --- 145

2  CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA A 66.90 153 159 163 159

1  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.80 151 157 161 161

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA A 66.90 128 159 287
3  FLOREA Robert George 26.06.2002 ROU A 66.45 114 145 259
4  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 66.45 113 138 251
5  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH A 66.50 95 118 213

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.80 129 161 290



12  AHMETOV Salina 12.03.2003 GER A 58.95 78 81 81 78

11  MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE A 58.20 76 79 79 79

10  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 57.95 77 79 81 79

9  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 59.00 77 77 80 80

8  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP A 56.95 75 78 81 81

7  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL A 58.85 82 86 86 82

6  THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT A 58.85 81 83 85 83

5  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB B 58.70 82 85 87 85

4  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 58.55 83 86 88 86

3  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA A 58.95 85 88 90 88

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 58.65 91 94 94 91

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 58.75 93 96 98 98

17  BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU B 58.40 70 73 73 70

16  KUBIKOVA Marie 25.10.2003 CZE B 58.60 71 71 71 71

15  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 56.55 70 75 78 75

14  NAEVDAL Sandra 13.03.2005 NOR B 58.45 70 73 76 76

13  MAROOFI Hanna 26.06.2004 NOR B 58.45 73 76 79 76

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023
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EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2023 JUNIOR ANO UNDER 23 

BUCHAREST (ROU) 26 JUL Y - 3 AUGUST 2023 

RESUL TS WOMEN 59 Kg JU C.JERK 

Piace Name Bom Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 SAMULIAK S'iAtlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 58.75 111 114 

2 IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 58.65 106 110 

3 GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 58.55 108 � 
4 DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA A 58.95 105 __jOO' 
5 POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL A 58.85 102 106 

6 CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB B 58.70 96 100 

7 AHMETOV Salina 12.03.2003 GER A 58.95 98 101 

8 THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.2005 MLT A 58.85 ---400 100 

9 MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 59.00 95 _...-9(3 

10 POLKA ZUzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 57.95 94 97 

11 OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP A 56.95 95 ,...-98 

12 DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 56.55 92 ....-s6 

13 MAROOFI Hanna 26.06.2004 NOR B 58.45 88 91 

14 BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU B 58.40 � 91 

15 NAEVDAL Sandra 13.03.2005 NOR B 58.45 4 88 

16 KUBIKOVA Marie 25.10.2003 CZE B 58.60 83 

MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE A 58.20 o o 

N E W R E C O RD S

Lift Res. Born Nat. EU15 WU15 EJ WJ E23 -

C.&JERK 102 

Name 

CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB X 

Lift Res. Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -

C.&JERK 109 

Name 

DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 ITA X 

3 Result 

117 117 

113 113 

112 112 

109 109 

..Je9"' 106 

102 102 

� 101 

� 100 

98 98 

.A{ro 97 

,...-98 95 

....-s6 92 

� 91 

� 91 

88 

� 83 

o ---

ESE WSE 

ESE WSE 
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EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2023 JUNIOR ANO UNDER 23 

BUCHAREST (ROU) 26 JUL Y - 3 AUGUST 2023 
FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg JU TOTAL 
Piace Name 

1 SAMULIAK Svitlana 

2 IVZI-IENKO Olha 

3 GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 

4 DE RISO Greta 

5 POLKA Maria 

6 CARJA Enkileda 

7 TI-IORNTON Tenishia 

8 A HMETOV Salina 

9 MICHEL Maelyn 

10 OLALLA MUNO Z Maria 

11 POLKA Zuzanna 

12 MAROOFI Hanna 

13 DOBRE Estefania Venusa 

14 NAEVDAL Sandra 

15 BERCHI Dana 

16 KUBIKOVA Marie 

MU HRMAN TIide 

Bom Nation Grp 

19.07.2003 UKR A 

06.10.2003 UKR A 

08.01.2005 ARM A 

27.12.2006 ITA A 

07.01.2003 POL A 

23.01.2008 ALB B 

01.09.2005 MLT A 

12.03.2003 GER A 

25.02.2004 FRA A 

01.07.2005 ESP A 

07.01.2003 POL A 

26.06.2004 NOR B 

29.08.2006 ROU A 

13.03.2005 NOR B 

12.11.2005 ROU B 

25.10.2003 CZE B 

03.08.2004 SWE A 

N E W R E CO R D S

B .Weight Snatch 

58.75 98 

58.65 91 

58.55 86 

58.95 88 

58.85 82 

58.70 85 

58.85 83 

58.95 78 

59.00 80 

56.95 81 

57.95 79 

58.45 76 

56.55 75 

58.45 76 

58.40 70 

58.60 71 

58.20 79 

C.&Jerk 

117 

113 

112 

109 

106 

102 

100 

101 

98 

95 

97 

91 

92 

88 

91 

83 
---

Lift Res. Born Nat. EU15 WU15 EJ WJ E23 - ESE WSE 

TOTAL 

Lift 

187 

Name 

CARJA Enkileda

Res. 

TOTAL 197 

Name 

DE RISO Greta 

23.01.2008 ALB X 

Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 - ESE WSE 

27.12.2006 ITA X 

Result 

215 

204 

198 

197 

188 

187 

183 

179 

178 

176 

176 

167 

167 

164 

161 

154 
---
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